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Liga Szkét i Klubéw Slaskich 2011 i starsi
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Punktacja Indywidualna Mezczyzn

Chiopcéw, 14 lat

22.
23.

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

32.
33.
34.

36.
37.

39.
41.
43.
45.
46.

47.
48.

IGNATENKO Mykola
LOTKO Oliwier
TALIK Mitosz
GREDZIAK Kacper
MICHALIK Bartosz
KARASZ Wojciech
JURZAK Konrad
SOBKOWICZ Piotr
MOISEIENKO Valerii
WANHA Stanistaw

. ROBAKIEWICZ Kacper
. GRUSZKA Franciszek
. TETLA Kacper

. WIELGUS Mikotaj

. KALATA Mateusz

. SOREK Tymon

. JADERKO Bartosz

. PODBUCKI Mateusz

CIESLIK Jan

. ADAMIOK Jan

KOPIEC Bartosz
JURZAK Igor
SPIEWAK Borys
ZAJAC tukasz
SWACZYJ Franciszek
WEJWER Marcel
MISKOWIEC Oliwier
WOJCIK Borys
ROZCZYPALA Mikotaj
KANTOROSINSKI Nikodem
MALUJ Mateusz
RYNSKI Kuba
HYLINSKI Sebastian
KONOPKA Wojciech
WALC Jan

KRYSKA Stanistaw
MARCINKOWSKI Jan
HANZEL Maksymilian
GAJOCHA Nataniel
PEPEK Wojciech
WIEZIK Piotr
KRZOWSKI Witold
CHMURA Mateusz
MAN Jerzy

CUPER Wojciech
KOWALCZYK Kamil
KOZLOWSKI Fiodor
HAJDUKIEWICZ Mikotaj
SZMULIK Filip

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

CSIiR MOS w Dabrowie Goérniczej
UKS ,,Dragon” Bedzin

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie
MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory
UKS Agquatica Pawlowice

UKS ,,Manta Kochtowice Ruda Slaska"
UKS Victoria Kozy

UKS ,,Manta Kochtowice Ruda Slaska"
UKS ,,Nowy Klub Plywacki"

MKS Patac Miodziezy Katowice
CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Garniczej
UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie
Uks "Salmo Zory"

UKS Victoria Kozy

MKS SMS Victoria Racib6rz
MOSM Tychy

UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom"

UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom"

Akademia Sms Racibérz

UKS ,,Karlik" Katowice

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie
UKS Victoria Kozy

MKS SMS Victoria Racib6rz

Uks "Salmo Zory"

KP H20 Jastrzebie-Zdrgj

UKP ,,Ruda Slaska"

UKS ,,Manta Kochtowice Ruda Slaska"
"Sikret" Gliwice

Uks "Salmo Zory"

MKP Zabrze

MOSM Tychy

UKS ,,Huragan" przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu23

Uks "Salmo Zory"

CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Goérniczej

MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory
UKS Aquatica Pawiowice

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie
MTP Delfin Cieszyn

CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Goérniczej

UKS Aqua Team Mikotow

CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Garniczej

UKS Aquatica Pawlowice

MOSM Tychy

UKS ,,Manta Kochtowice Ruda Slaska"
UKS ,,Manta Kochtowice Ruda Slaska"
Ognisko TKKF Szczygtowice

MKS MOS Katowice

CSIiR MOS w Dgbrowie Gorniczej

KS ,,Gornik" Soshowiec

169
167
165
150
136
132
131
127
124
100
%
%4
78
72
58
54
52
51
48
47
47

46
40
40
37

30
29
28
26
24
24

17
16
16
15
13
13
11
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52.

66.

74.

CZARNOTA Maksymilian
SZEWCZUL Adam
RYSZKOWSKI Kacper
SUCHECKI Ryszard
DZIEKAN Igor
MARUSIAK Iwo
MILEWSKI Igor
NAPIORKOWSKI Bartosz
WIERZBICKI Maksymilian
ZALEWSKI Adam
AUGUSTYNSKI Mitosz
KOSMATY Bartosz
KONOPINSKI Dominik
JEDRYKA Beniamin
BRZESKI Julian
MACURA Wojciech
KAMPCZYK Dominik
PAS Aleksander
TLOLKA Kacper
MIZERSKI Filip
ZYMLA Nikodem
ZIEBURA Borys
KOLODZIEJCZYK Cezary
WODECKI Theo
FRANC Hubert
KRAINSKI Kamil
KONIECZNY Szymon
CHMURA Mateusz
FADEREWSKI Jakub
GRAB Adam
PIETRZAK Antoni
BOCZEK Bruno
KNAPIK Jan
SZOSTAK Michat
KOMAR Woijciech
GOLABEK Barttomiej
KOSTORZ Wojciech
BRZESKI Julian
MANOUZ Samuel
STASIAK Piotr
PIETRZAK Oskar
TRZCIONKA Filip
BRZESKI Julian
MUCHA Dawid
KLISIEWICZ Bartosz
ZIELINSKI Jakub

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

UKP ,,Ruda Slaska"

KP ,,Sukces" Chorzéw

Akademia Sms Raciboérz

CSIiR MOS w Dgbrowie Gorniczej
KS ,,Gornik" Sosnowiec

MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory
Ognisko TKKF Szczygtowice

Uks "Salmo Zory"

Uks "Salmo Zory"

Uks "Salmo Zory"

UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom"

UKS Victoria Kozy

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie
KP H20 Jastrzebie-Zdrgj

KS FB&S Pawtowice

MTP Delfin Cieszyn

MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz

Uks "Salmo Zory"

UKS ,,Aligator" Gorzyce

UKS ,,Huragan" przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu
UKS ,,Manta Kochtowice Ruda Slaska"
UKS Agquatica Pawlowice

UKS Aqua Team Mikotéw

UKS ,,Aligator" Gorzyce

CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Garniczej
KS Gornik Radlin

MKP Zabrze

MKP Zabrze

MKP Zabrze

MKP Zabrze

MKP Zabrze

MKP Zabrze

MOSM Tychy

Uks "Salmo Zory"

UKS ,,Aligator" Gorzyce

UKS ,,Manta Kochtowice Ruda Slaska"
UKS ,,Manta Kochtowice Ruda Slaska"
UKS Aquatica Pawtowice

UKS Aquatica Pawtowice

"Sikret" Gliwice

CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gérniczej
MOSM Tychy

MKP "Wodnik 29" Tychy

"Sikret" Gliwice

UKS Victoria Kozy

UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom"
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Chiopcéw, 15 lat

21,
22.
23.
25,
27.
28,
29,
30.
32.
35,
36.
38,
40.
42.
43.
44,
46.
47.

50.

NAWRAT Bartosz
SIKORA Maciej
KOWALSKI Adrian
WICIOK Michat
MAZIK Franciszek
SPYRA Aleksander
JAKUBCZYK Robert
KRZAKALA Dominik
GLUCH Piotr
KONOPKO Michat

. KYCIA Wojciech

. PICHIT Patryk

. KOWALSKI Kacper

. OLEKSIUK Markiian

. WITECKI Wojciech

. BRACHACZEK Stanistaw
. SOBCZYK Filip

. KOCHAN Mateusz

. FAFARA Pawel

BULOWSKI Szymon
BRYLKA Bartosz
PEKAL Michat
SAWIKOWSKI Wojciech
ZELEZNIAK Krzysztof
USTUPSKI Dawid
MAMAKIS Filippos
DABROWSKI Jakub
KUDZIA Jakub
KOSOWSKI Mikotaj
TAMIOLA Emil
RAKOWSKI Jakub
PIETRONIEC Konrad
SKEADAN Olaf
KORIN Bogdan
KASTURA Piotr
GRYMEL Krzysztof
FOJT Wiktor
BRACHA Bfazej
GALICZAK Kacper
NAPIERALSKI Franciszek
IGNAR Piotr

HEINZEL Feliks
BENKO Marcel
GAJDA Pawet
KURAK Mikotaj
GRUSZCZYNSKI Karol
WILCZEK Alan
SZPITALNY Kordian
PIWON Olaf

BARAN Mateusz
FURMANIUK Piotr

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom"

UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom"

CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gérniczej
UKP ,,Ruda Slaska"

"Sikret" Gliwice

CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gérniczej
UKS ,,Aligator” Gorzyce

UKS ,,Manta Kochtowice Ruda Slaska"
"Sikret" Gliwice

UKS Agua Team Mikotow

MKP Zabrze

CSIiR MOS w Dabrowie Goérniczej
"Sikret" Gliwice

UKS ,,Nowy Klub Plywacki"

CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Goérniczej
UKS Agquatica Pawlowice

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie
MOSM Tychy

MOSM Tychy

UKS ,,Aligator" Gorzyce

Uks "Salmo Zory"

UKS Agquatica Pawlowice

KP ,,Sukces" Chorzéw

UKS ,,Manta Kochtowice Ruda Slaska"
CSIiR MOS w Dgbrowie Gorniczej
MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Géry
MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Géry
KS Pigtka Chorzéw

MOSM Tychy

Uks "Salmo Zory"

Uks "Salmo Zory"

KP ,,Sukces" Chorzéw

MOSM Tychy

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie
UKS ,,Nowy Klub Ptywacki"

KP ,,Sukces" Chorzéw

UKP ,,Ruda Slaska"

Uks "Salmo Zory"

UKS Trojka

MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory
Uks "Salmo Zory"

KS ,,Gornik" Sosnowiec

UKS ,,Aligator" Gorzyce

UKS ,,Nowy Klub Ptywacki"

Uks "Salmo Zory"

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie
UKS ,,Nowy Klub Plywacki"

Uks "Salmo Zory"

UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie
KP ,,Sukces" Chorzéw

MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory

185
159
138
136
125
122
118
102
100
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.y Liga Szkét i Klubow Slaskich 2011 i starsi ~y € ),

MZUK L Gliwice, 12.05.2025 - IV edycja L IXT ( )
GRUSZCZYNSKI Leon 10 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 4 8
SNIEZEK Dominik 10 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 4 8

54. PONIKIEWICZ Filip 10 CSIiR MOS w Dabrowie Goérniczej 3 4
SKOLIK Dominik 10 KP ,,Sukces" Chorzéw 3 6
CIURAJ Marcin 10 UKS ,,Aligator” Gorzyce 3 6
GORAL Bartlomiej 10 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 3 6
MAKOWSKI Olaf 10 "Olympic.Gym." Zory 3 4
NIEMANOWSKI Mateusz 10 Uks "Salmo Zory" 3 4

60. £AS Konrad 10 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gérniczej 2 3
LISZKA Kacper 10 UKS ,,Karlik" Katowice 2 4
GORAL Szymon 10 UKS ,,Karlik" Katowice 2 4
WALOR Michat 10 UKS ,,Karlik" Katowice 2 4
PAPROTNY Filip 10 UKS ,,Manta Kochtowice Ruda Slaska" 2 2
PUCHALIK Tymoteusz 10 KP H20 Jastrzebie-Zdrgj 2 4
MORON Leonard 10 Uks "Salmo Zory" 2 4

67. GUZINSKI Jakub 10 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Goérniczej 1 2
WTOREK Oliwier 10 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Goérniczej 1 2

LIS Dawid 10 KS Gornik Radlin 1 6
JESZKA Kacper 10 KS Gornik Radlin 1 2
BLUTKO Wojciech 10 UKS ,,Aligator" Gorzyce 1 2
GRZESIK Mikotaj 10 UKS ,,Huragan” przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu 1 4
SWITA Mateusz 10 UKS Aquatica Pawtowice 1 2
PIETRZAK Mitosz 10 UKS Aquatica Pawtowice 1 2
MOJ Woijciech 10 UKS Agquatica Pawlowice 1 2
JENERAL Patryk 10 "Sikret" Gliwice 1 6
GRZESIK Mikotaj 10 KS ,,G6rnik" Sosnowiec 1 1

Mezczyzn, 16 lat i starsi

1. CISOSKI Hubert 08 CSIiR MOS w Dgbrowie Gorniczej 180 8
2. WLODARCZYK Marcel 08 UKS ,,Huragan” przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowct163 8
3. WDOWIAK Dominik 07 CSIiR MOS w Dgbrowie Gorniczej 143 8
4. POLONIUS Filip 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 128 8
5. SOLAK Kacper 07 UKS ,,Huragan” przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowct119 8
6. ZAWOLIK Szymon 08 CSIiR MOS w Dgbrowie Gorniczej 116 8
7. PINCZAK Mateusz 08 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gérniczej 98 8
8. MAJOR Erik 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 92 4
9. KATANA Jakub 07 "Sikret" Gliwice 89 6
10. FICEK Aleksander 07 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 84 6
11. CIS Wiktor 09 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gérniczej 78 8
12. DABROWSKI Filip 07 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 71 6
13. PERA Marcin 06 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 69 6
14. BROCZKOWSKI Bogusz 08 UKS ,,Huragan" przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu66 8
15. OMELANOWICZ Igor 07 UKS Aquatica Pawiowice 63 7
16. JANUS Filip 07 UKS Aquatica Pawiowice 60 7
17. PERGOL Igor 08 UKS Aquatica Pawiowice 55 7
18. LUNOV lllia 08 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz 54 8
19. SOBON Adam 08 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 52 6
20. DUDKOWIAK Barttomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawiowice 50 2
21. GEISNER Kamil 05 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 45 2
22. GABOR Bruno 09 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 43 8
23. SKOLIK Jeremi 09 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Goéry 40 8
GREDZIAK Oskar 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Goéry 40 6
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25. CHMYKHALO Tymofii
26. GAJOS tukasz

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

39.
40.

42.
43.

45.

49.

51.
52.

54.

56.

58.

61.

65.

68.

BUCHCIK Jakub
GORGOSZ tukasz
KUNICKI Maksymilian
SOBCZAK Maciej
POLOK Szymon
LIPUS Bartosz
REKOWSKI Karol
OCIEPA Norbert
KOWOLIK Igor
MOCZEK Filip

PREG Ksawery
CWIRKO Dominik
TOMCZYK Dawid
STANISZEWSKI Wiktor
JANECZKO Piotr
SZYMANSKI Karol
RADEK Pawet
WIECZOREK Kacper
£ OWICKI Jakub
SEOTA Wojciech
RUMIAN Szymon
POPEK Mateusz
GLOWACKI Jan
KASPRZYK Maksymilian
PELKA Bartosz
KRAMARCZYK Jakub
SITKO Tomasz

PREG Kajetan
KLIMANEK Kamil
NOWAKOWSKI Maciej
TOMCZYK Dawid
ZHADAN Nikolai
FOLTYNSKI Bartosz
JURKIEWICZ Juliusz
ZOGALA Piotr
ORPEL Klaudiusz
MILANOWSKI Michat
HEFLIK Bartlomiej
KAMINSKI Jakub
MOCZEK Franciszek
BORGIEL Maksymilian
PALKIJ Filip
TOMCZAK Filip
MIODUSZEWSKI Wiktor
BEM Maksymilian
BROZYNA Bartosz
SPADLO Krzysztof
EANKIEWICZ Odyseas
PACUK Kajetan
BORSZCZ Mikotaj
JACKOWIAK Dawid

06
08
05
06
07
06
09
06
08
09
08
09
08
09
08
08
08
09
09
07
08
08
08
06
08
09
09
01
06
09
09
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
08
09
09
09
08
07
06

MKS SMS Victoria Racib6rz 39
MKS Patac Mtodziezy Katowice 38
UKS ,,Aligator" Gorzyce 38
UKS Aquatica Pawtowice 38
Akademia Sms Racibérz 37
UKS Aquatica Pawtowice 35
CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gérniczej 34
UKS Aquatica Pawtowice 32
"Sikret" Gliwice 23
CSIiR MOS w Dabrowie Goérniczej 22
MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 21
UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 20
"Sikret" Gliwice 18
Akademia Sms Racibérz 18
KS ,,Gornik" Sosnowiec 16
"Sikret" Gliwice 15
MKS Patac Miodziezy Katowice 15
UKS ,,Huragan" przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcul4
MOSM Tychy 13
UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 13
"Sikret" Gliwice 12
CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Garniczej 12
MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 12
UKS Aquatica Pawtowice 12
CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Garniczej 11
CSIiR MOS w Dgbrowie Gorniczej 11
UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie 10
MKS Patac Miodziezy Katowice 8
UKS ,,Huragan” przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu 8
"Sikret" Gliwice 7
UKS ,,Aligator" Gorzyce 7
"Sikret" Gliwice 6
UKS ,,Huragan" przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu 6
CSIiR MOS w Dgbrowie Gorniczej 5

UKS ,,Huragan” przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu 5
UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie
"Sikret" Gliwice

MKS MOS Katowice

UKS Aquatica Pawtowice

MKS Patac Miodziezy Katowice

"Sikret" Gliwice

MKS Patac Miodziezy Katowice

UKS ,,Karlik" Katowice

KS ,,Gornik" Sosnowiec

MKP Zabrze

MKS MOS Katowice

MKS Patac Miodziezy Katowice

MKS Patac Miodziezy Katowice

UKS ,,Huragan" przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu
UKS ,,Manta Kochtowice Ruda Slaska"
UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie

MKS Patac Miodziezy Katowice

UKS Agquatica Pawlowice
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MZUK L Gliwice, 12.05.2025 - IV edycja L IXT ( )
78. BAJOR Bartosz 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 1 4
NOWAK Jacek 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 1 2
TARAPATA Barttomiej 07 "Sikret" Gliwice 1 4
JUROFF Michat 08 CSIiR MOS w Dgbrowie Gorniczej 1 4
GUBISZ Karol 09 KP ,,Sukces" Chorzéw 1 2
TESKNY Olivier 09 MKS MOS Katowice 1 8
STOROZHENKO Ivan 07 MKS Patac Miodziezy Katowice 1 5
PONIKIEWICZ Iwo 07 UKS ,,Huragan” przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu 1 2
GAC Filip 08 UKS ,,Nowy Klub Ptywacki" 1 2
KURPIS Maksymilian 06 UKS Aguatica Pawtowice 1 1
IGNAR Szymon 06 UKS Aguatica Pawtowice 1 2
KROSNY Franciszek 09 UKS Aguatica Pawtowice 1 7
KOTOWICZ Antoni 07 UKS Aguatica Pawtowice 1 5
KLUJ Wiktor 08 "Sikret" Gliwice 1 2
CYGANEK Wojciech 07 MKS MOS Katowice 1 2
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